Bid Results per Solicitation
As of 2020-04-28 15:07:19 Eastern Standard Time/EST

Project Name -

User's Account: Account Name -

Solicitation Number Item Name 1
635.11 -

Sol-0000156 MOBILIZATION/DEMOBILIZATION
641.11 - TRAFFIC CONTROL, ALL-
INCLUSIVE
900.645 - SPECIAL PROVISION-Lump
Sum

Total

Duxbury STP CULV(67)

A.L. St.Onge

Contractor, Inc.

Sum of Amount
$30,000.00
$45,000.00

$290,000.00
$365,000.00

Engineers

Construction, Inc.

Sum of Amount
$47,000.00
$43,000.00

$170,000.00
$260,000.00

G.W. Tatro

Construction, Inc.

Sum of Amount
$30,370.00
$34,000.00

$163,630.00
$228,000.00

J. Hutchins,

Incorporated

Sum of Amount
$15,500.00
$20,000.00

$143,998.50
$179,498.50

J.P. Sicard, Inc
Sum of Amount

$47,250.00
$50,800.00

$549,895.00
$647,945.00

Jeremy Bogie
d/b/a Blue
Mountain
Trucking &
Excavating
Sum of Amount

$337,474.00
$96,000.00

$28,200.00
$461,674.00

Kirk Fenoff & Son
Excavating, LLC
Sum of Amount
$4,000.00
$24,000.00

$144,000.00
$172,000.00

Neil H. Daniels,

Inc.

Sum of Amount
$50,000.00
$50,000.00

$198,765.00
$298,765.00

S.D. Ireland
Brothers
Corporation
Sum of Amount

$34,000.00
$50,000.00

$263,900.00
$347,900.00

Weaver

Excavating, Inc

Sum of Amount
$32,000.00
$47,500.00

$337,027.25
$416,527.25
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